























Language Without Limits





Short-term Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	05 weeks	06 weeks	07 weeks	08 weeks	09 weeks	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks	Extra week
General English 15h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 or 13:45 to 17:00	€150	€300	€450	€600	€750	€890	€1,030	€1,170	€1,310	€1,450	€1,590	€1,730	€130
Semi-intensive General English 20h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 17:00	€210	€420	€630	€840	€1,050	€1,230	€1,410	€1,590	€1,770	€1,950	€2,130	€2,310	€170
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h (B2 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 17:00	€220	€440	€660	€880	€1,100	€1,290	€1,480	€1,670	€1,860	€2,050	€2,240	€2,430	€180
Intensive General English 30h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 and 12:30 to 17:00	€250	€500	€750	€1,000	€1,250	€1,480	€1,710	€1,940	€2,170	€2,400	€2,630	€2,860	€220

IELTS Preparation Course – 20 hours AM (9:00 to 13:30) For students who have completed B1 level and are at B2/C1 level (upper-intermediate and advanced level)

02 weeks 03 weeks 05 weeks 06 weeks 04 weeks €450 €900 €1,125 €1,350 €675

One to One English

2019 dates: • 20th September • 11th November - 20th December

2020 dates: • 17th February - 27th March • 18th May - 26th June • 10th August - 18th September • 9th November - 18th December

€50 per hour

Long term Programmes (Non-EEA only)	25 weeks AM	25 weeks PM	32 weeks
Academic Year Programme 15h	€3,500	€3,000	€4,200
Academic Year Programme 20h	€4,500	€4,000	€5,200
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h – B1 to C1	€4,750	€4,350	€5,850
General English and Cambridge Business English Certificate (BEC Vantage) 15h - B1 to B2	€4,000	€3,500	€4,700



General English and IELTS academic year plus Diploma IN PRE U Foundation Studies 32 weeks (26 hours) - B1 to C1 15 h General English + 5 hours IELTS + 6 hours Foundation Studies

Tuition fee	Exam + Registration fee	Intakes
€7000	€350	September and February

Professional Courses	Week
Business & Corporate Programme* 15 hours of tuition per week	€500
English for Specific Careers* 15 hours of tuition per week	€500



Work Experience and Internship	Fee
Work Placement fee (Unpaid) – Full time job Hospitality and Tourism, Administration, Business, IT, Finance Short and long term students (minimum of 4 weeks General English course)	€400
Work Placement fee (Paid) Part time job - Hospitality experience only long-term students	€400

Administrative fees

*Minimum 10 students - Minimum 2 weeks

Registration fee	€70
Medical Insurance	€150 (per year) €60 (until 12 weeks)
Express Mail	€60
Accommodation booking fee	€60

Exam fee

Trinity College London	ISE FOUNDATION & ISE I € 130.00 ISE II - €165 ISE III - €190
Cambridge (FCE/CAE/ BEC)	€195
IELTS	€210

Transfer

Airport Pick Up

€70 each way



Accommodation 🔄	Single Room	Twin Room	Double Room	Shared Room	
Host Family*	€210 per week	€190 per week**			
Student Residence	€250 per week***	€200 per week	€200 per week	€170 per week	

^{*} High season (June to September) +€20 per week. * Christmas and New year week (full board) + €40 per week.
** Only 2 students travelling together can book twin room. **** Limited number.

+ €50 per week Host Family or Student Residence Extra Night

€50 per night Single room Student Residence €30 per night Host Family (Single/Twin) or Student Residence (Twin/Shared)

Please note: All services are subject to availability. Terms and Conditions apply to all quotes. Accommodation will only be confirmed after enrolment and payment. Students are placed at ISE 26 Harcourt Street or ISE 106 Capel Street according to the availability.







En suite room





Short-term Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	05 weeks	06 weeks	07 weeks	08 weeks	09 weeks	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks	Extra week
General English 15h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 or 13:45 to 17:00	€130	€260	€390	€520	€650	€780	€910	€1,040	€1,170	€1,300	€1,430	€1,560	€100
Semi-intensive General English 20h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 17:00	€180	€360	€540	€720	€900	€1,080	€1,260	€1,440	€1,620	€1,800	€1,980	€2,160	€140
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h (B2 to C1) 9:00 to 13:30 or 17:00	€190	€380	€570	€760	€950	€1,140	€1,330	€1,520	€1,710	€1,900	€2,090	€2,280	€150
Intensive General English 30h (A1 to C1) 9:00 to 12:15 and 13:45 to 17:00	€210	€420	€630	€840	€1,050	€1,260	€1,470	€1,680	€1,890	€2,100	€2,310	€2,520	€170

IELTS Preparation Course – 20 hours AM (9:00 to 13:30) For students who have completed B1 level and are at	02	03	04	05	06
	weeks	weeks	weeks	weeks	weeks
B2/C1 level (upper-intermediate and advanced level)	€380	€570	€760	€950	€1,140

2019 dates: • 20th September • 11th November - 20th December

2020 dates: • 17th February - 27th March • 18th May - 26th June • 10th August - 18th September • 9th November - 18th December

Long term Programmes (Non-EEA only)	25 weeks AM	25 weeks PM	32 weeks
Academic Year Programme 15h	€3,500	€3,000	€4,200
Academic Year Programme 20h	€4,500	€4,000	€5,200
General English and IELTS Preparation 20h – B1 to C1	€4,750	€4,350	€5,850
General English and Cambridge Business English Certificate (BEC Vantage) 15h – B1 to B2	€4,000	€3,500	€4,700



Administrative fees

Registration fee	€70
Medical Insurance	€150 (per year) €60 (until 12 weeks)
Express Mail	€60
Accommodation booking fee	€60

Exam fee

Trinity College London	ISE FOUNDATION & ISE I € 130.00 ISE II - €165 ISE III - €190
Cambridge (FCE/CAE/ BEC)	€195
IELTS	€210



€50 per hour



Contact us

Accommodation 🖳		Single Room Twin Room		Double Room	Triple Room	
	Host Family*	€210 per week	€190 per week**			
	Student Residence	€190 per week***	€150 per week	€150 per week	€120 per week	

^{*} High season (June to September) +€20 per week. * Christmas and New year week (full board) + €40 per week.
** Only 2 students travelling together can book twin room. **** Limited number.

En suite room

+ €50 per week Host Family or Student Residence Extra Night

€50 per night Single room Student Residence €30 per night Host Family (Single/Twin) or Student Residence (Twin/Shared)

Please note: all services are subject to availability. Accommodation can only be confirmed after enrolment and a deposit. *Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.



















Recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and Qualifications Ireland, for English language teaching (ELT)











Dublin Packages

TUD WITH SINGLE ROOM PREMIUM RESIDENCE FULL BOARD - CITY CENTRE CAMPUS

Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	Extra week
General English 15 h	€925	€1,695	€2,465	€3,240	€770
General English 20 h	€960	€1,765	€2,570	€3,380	€805

Included:

- Tuition fee
- Material
- Airport Transfer
- Travel Pass (Leap Card)
- 4 afternoon activities per week Diploma on completion
- 2 evening activities per week of course



Welcome Kit



WHITEHALI	· CALITON	CALABIA	LICCT	
WHILEHALI	T CVWIDA	' I ARADIIS	- H() \	

Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	Extra week
General English 15 h	€750	€1,380	€2,010	€2,640	€640
General English 20 h	€780	€1,440	€2,100	€2,760	€670

Included:

- Tuition fee
- Material
- Airport Transfer
- Travel Pass (Leap Card)
- 4 afternoon activities per week Diploma on completion
- 2 evening activities per week
- 1 Half day excursion per week • 1 Full day excursion per week

• 1 Half day excursion per week

• 1 Full day excursion per week

• Registration & Admin fees

Registration & Admin fees

• 1 Half day excursion per week

• 1 Full day excursion per week • Registration & Admin fees

- Welcome Kit

of course Accommodation with host family,



twin room, full board

WHITEHALL + SANTRY CAMPUS - TWIN ROOM, STUDENT RESIDENCE

Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	Extra week
General English 15 h	€890	€1,625	€2,360	€3,095	€735
General English 20 h	€925	€1,695	€2,465	€3,235	€770

Included:

- Tuition fee
- Material
- Airport Transfer
- Travel Pass (Leap Card)
- 4 afternoon activities per week Diploma on completion

- 2 evening activities per week of course

• Welcome Kit



Accommodation in twin room, student residence, full board

Please note: all services are subject to availability. Accommodation can only be confirmed after enrolment and deposit. *Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.

Waterford Packges



WATERFORD CAMPUS - TWIN ROOM, STUDENT RESIDENCE

Course	01 week	02 weeks	03 weeks	04 weeks	Extra week
General English 15 h	€750	€1,350	€1,950	€2,550	€600
General English 20 h	€780	€1,420	€2,060	€2,700	€640

Included:

- Tuition fee
- Material
- Airport Transfer
- 5 afternoon activities per week Diploma on completion
- 2 evening activities per week
- Registration & Admin fees • Welcome Kit
- of course

• 1 Excursion per week



Accommodation in twin room. student residence, full board

Please note: all services are subject to availability. Accommodation can only be confirmed after enrolment and deposit. *Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.









Dublin & Waterford

SUPPLEMENTS

Extra night with host family	€30
Diet restriction	€20 per week
Travel Pass over 18 (Dublin)	+ €28 per week
Private bus	Subject to the numbers
Additional activities	from €30.00
Medical Insurance	€60 per student

DETAILS

Minimum number required	15 students
Leader	1 leader free for every 15 students
Arrival	Saturday
Dates	End of June until beginning of August
Duration	Minimum 1 week, maximum 6
Age range	13 - 17
Lessons	Monday to Friday
Class size	Max 15 students per class
Levels	From beginner to advanced
GE 15H	General English + Irish Culture
GE 20H	General English + Exam Preparation or Conversation Class

London Price List



Junior Programme Package 1	02	03	04
	weeks	weeks	weeks
ISE General English 15h 15 hours Group Tuition + Full day excursion every Saturday + Afternoon activities + Student Residence	£ 1,600	£ 2,260	£ 3,100
Junior Programme Package 2	02	03	04
	weeks	weeks	weeks

Junior Programme Package 3	02	03	04
	weeks	weeks	weeks
ISE General English 15h + Exam Preparation 5h 15 hours Group Tuition + 5 hours Exam Preparation (FCE/PET/TRINITY) + Full day excursion every Saturday + Afternoon activities + Student Residence	£ 1,700	£ 2,535	£3,300

Terms and conditions apply to all quotes.

All Junior Packages Included

- Registration and Administration Fees
- English Course Tuition (15 hours or 20 hours)
- Course Materials
- Diploma on completion of course
- Welcome Kit with guides and maps
- Afternoon activities (Monday to Friday)
- One Full-Day Excursion every weekend
- Residential Accommodation shared room with full board**
- Group of 15 students 1 team leader included
- Single Room in Homestay or Residential Accommodation
- Day trip or weekend trips can be included if an extra fee is added to the package.
- Minimum 15 students ***

Supplements

Airport Transfer	£60 / each way
Extra Full Day Excursions (includes transport, guide and entrance fees)	From: £ 45.00
Evening activity (max 2 activities/week)	From: £ 30.00
Afternoon paid activities	From £ 15.00

Please note: all services are subject to availability.

** If you are interested in sending groups with more than 15 students, please contact us for a customised group booking quotation. *** Students aged over 18 cannot stay in the same accommodation as underage students.





FEE PAYMENTS:

- Full payment of fees must be made 4 weeks before the course start date.
- · Booking will be cancelled automatically, according to the cancellation policy.
 - Payments are accepted in Euro only.
- Payment may be made by Bank transfer, Transfermate or Flywire.
- All bank charges are the responsibility of the student / Agency.
- All payments must be marked with an invoice number with student's full name. We cannot guarantee that we have received payment unless bank transfers include this information.

COURSE CANCELLATION POLICY:

- Notice of Cancellation must be provided in writing 4 weeks in advance.
- Course fees cannot be refunded due to change of mind.
- Full information about refund policy please access: www.iseireland.ie/ise-refund-policy

REFUND POLICY:

COURSE

For cancellations due to visa rejections, a written notification and receipt of the relevant supporting documentation must be presented to ISE Ireland at least 14 days prior to your listed arrival date. On receipt of the supporting documentation, 100% of the tuition fees will be refunded. If visa rejection evidence is not supplied within the given time frame (at least 14 days prior to arrival date), the following cases are all non-refundable; this list is extensive but not exhaustive.

- Express mail fee €60
- Accommodation placement fee €60
- Administration fee €150
- Bank Transfer fee
- Monetary value differences due to currency exchange rate changes

It is advisable to pay fees via Transfermate and Flywire accounts. For Non-EU students, it is a requirement to pay by this method as your funds are held independently pending a visa decision.

COURSE CHANGE POLICY:

- Course changes requested no longer than 14 days before course commencement can be made as re-booking. Existing courses will be canceled and a new booking will be made for courses to the price list value of the original course booking or above on payment changed fees.
- Course changes requested within 7 working days of course commencement are not possible.
- Course changes can only be effected by the next course starting the week (from the next Monday or Tuesday) subject to availability of suitable class places and the payment of any change fees.
- Course breaks are not permitted once a course has commenced.

ACCOMMODATION

- All accommodation is offered subject to availability.
- Accommodation fees are non-refundable.
- There is an accommodation placement fee of €60.
- The en-suite room (private shower & toilet) is available on request for an additional fee.
- Minimum booking is 1 week and the maximum is 4 weeks for Dublin and maximum 8 months for Waterford, subject to availability of dates requested.
- Students should pay for accommodation 4 weeks in advance to avoid disappointment.
- Students are advised to book and send the flight details in advance to get the accommodation details as soon as possible and avoid disappointment.
- Additional fee may be charged in the high season June to September, Christmas and NYE.
- Late payments or short notice (less than 4 weeks) cannot guarantee accommodation availability
- In such case that a payment is made with short notice (less than 4 weeks), the student will not be eligible for a refund should they choose an alternative accommodation option. Additionally, they are liable to pay any difference should the rate of the alternative option be higher than the original payment made.
 - There will be an extra charge for special requests.

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR JUNIOR STUDENTS:

- A full complete Parental Consent Form is required for each student under 18.
- Any student with special dietary or medical requirements is accepted solely at the discretion of ISE.
- Course begin on Monday only.
- All junior students accommodation is based on room sharing: single rooms are not provided for junior students.
- The use of alcohol, drugs or other prescribed substances is forbidden. The student found in possession or found taking alcohol, drugs or other prescribed substances will be sent home immediately at parents/ guardians expense. Group leaders or parents/guardian will be advised of the termination of the student's stay and must make arrangements for the student's immediate return home. No refund of fee will be given in this circumstance.
- Under the provisions of Irish Law, young people under the age of 18 years of age may not visit public houses (Pub) and they not purchase alcohol.
- Junior students are subject to curfew: They must be at home with their nominated host family every evening and may not be away from their host family after these times except under the specific supervision of a school nominated leader or their host family: Under 14s need to be home at 19:00 unless they are with their leader or the host family. Students aged 15-16 years of age need to be home at 21:00. 17-18 years of age need to be home no later than 22:00.













+353 16219039





ISE Hacourt Adult Campus 26 Harcourt Street, Dublin 2, Dublin, Ireland ISE Capel Gold Centre 106 Capel St, Dublin 1, Dublin, Ireland ISE Waterford Campus Adult 56/57 Tycor Business Park, Tycor, Waterford, Ireland















